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IBDiploma Programme May 2016
Examination schedule

.

WEEK1

DAY Date تاریخ Exam TIME

Thursday 19 May 30/2/1395
Islamic Studies Paper 1
Islamic Studies Paper 2

1 h 30 min

Sunday 22 May

2/3/1395

French abinitio Paper 1 1h 30min

Monday 30 May

10/3/1395

Mathematics HL paper 1
Mathematics SL paper 1
Mathematical Studies paper 1

2h 30min
2h

Thursday 2 June

13/3/1395

Business Management HL Paper 1
Business Management HL Paper 2

Business Management SL Paper 1
Business Management Paper 2

40min
1h 30 min

40min
1h 30min

Monday 6 June

17/3/1395

Biology HL paper 1
Biology HL paper  2
Biology HL paper  3
Biology SL paper 1
Biology SL paper  2
Biology SL paper  3

Physics HL paper 1
Physics HL Paper 2
Physics SL Paper 1
Physics SL Paper 2

1h 20min
1h 20min
1h 30min

1h
2h 15 min
1h
2h 15 min

Wednesday 8 June

19/3/1395

Persian A Literature HL Paper 1
Persian A Literature HL Paper 2
Persian A Literature SL Paper 1
Persian A Literature SL Paper 2

1h
1h
1h
1h



WEEK2

DAY Date تاریخ AFTERNOON TIME

Thursday 9 June

20/3/1395

English B HL Paper 1
English B HL Paper 2
English B SL paper 1
English B SL paper 2

1h 30min
1h 30min
1h 30min
1h 30min

Monday 13 June

24/3/1395

Chemistry HL paper 1
Chemistry HL paper 2
Chemistry SL paper 1
Chemistry SL paper 2

Design Technology HL Paper 1
Design Technology HL Paper 2
Design Technology SL Paper 1
Design Technology SL Paper 2

45min
2h
40min
1h 30min
40min
1h 30min
40min
1h 30min

Tuesday 14 June

25/3/1395

Mathematics HL paper 2
Mathematics SL paper 2

2h 30min
2h

Thursday 16 June

27/3/1395

ESS SL paper 1
ESS SL Paper 2

1h
2h


